1
Easy to Install and Use
Enjoy plug-and-play simplicity.
Simple Troubleshooting
Get at-a-glance network status information
from front-panel diagnostic LEDs.
Compact Design
Save valuable small-office space with

UL 1950; EN 60950; CSA 22.2 #950, IEC 60950
3COM® OFFICECONNECT® HUBS DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
OfficeConnect Dual Speed Hub 5 3C16755
OfficeConnect Dual Speed Hub 8 3C16753
OfficeConnect Dual Speed Hub 16 3C16754
OfficeConnect Ethernet Hub 4 3C16704A
OfficeConnect Ethernet Hub 4C 3C16703A
OfficeConnect Ethernet Hub 8 3C16700A
OfficeConnect Ethernet Hub 8C 3C16701A
OfficeConnect Ethernet Hub 16C 3C16702A